H
A
N
D
LES, PU
LLS &
 K
N
O
B
S9/16" (15 mm)
1/
8"
 (3
 m
m
)
1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)
Item No. L C H M Weight (g) Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
KPH-160 6-15/16" (176 mm) 6-5/16" (160 mm) 1-9/16"
(40 mm) M4 × 0.7
100
10 100
KPH-192 8-3/16" (208 mm) 7-9/16" (192 mm) 115
KPH-224 9-7/16" (240 mm) 8-13/16" (224 mm)
 2"
(50 mm) M5 × 0.8
130
KPH-256 10-11/16" (272 mm) 10-1/16" (256 mm) 143
KPH-288 12" (304 mm) 11-5/16" (288 mm) 160
Item No. C L A Weight (g) Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
DSI-110- 96 3-3/4" (96 mm) 4-15/16" (126 mm)
1-3/16"
(30 mm)